CONTROL SYSTEMS
Control System Accessories
222 www.crestron-int.be
© 2005 Specifications subject to change without notice
c
o
n
tr
o
l
s
y
s
te
m
s
POWER SUPPLIES
12 Volt Power Packs
Crestron 12 Volt power packs are designed to provide
12 Volts DC to power various Cresnet expansion
modules, wireless touchpanels, battery chargers,
and other Crestron products.
AVAILABLE MODELS
US (120 Volts AC, 60 Hz)
PW-1205
Wall-Mounted Power Pack 12VDC, 0.5A
PW-1205R
Wall-Mounted Power Pack 12VDC, 0.4A Regulated
PW-1210
Wall-Mounted Power Pack 12VDC, 1A
PW-1215
Wall-Mounted Power Pack 12VDC, 1.5A
International (230 Volts AC, 50 Hz)
PWI-1205R
Desktop Power Pack 12VDC, 0.4A Regulated
PWI-1210
Desktop Power Pack 12VDC, 1A
PWI-1215
Desktop Power Pack 12VDC, 1.5A
Certificates and Declarations of Conformity of specific
Crestron devices are available upon request.
Stefan
faircom